40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°

10°

11°
12°
ik
14°

15°

 CENTRAL

\ -

Nome
MASCARA
PANTERA NEGRA
RAIOVAC
SOBERANO
ESTOPIN
ZUNGU
OZE
MALVADAO
CHAPA QUENTE
GARDENAL
BEM BOLADO
SINISTRO
ESPOLETA
FLEXA
PIVETE

Anilha
sape
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra

angra

Dono
LEANDRO
DILUVIO
ROMILDO
MILTINHO
IAN
SERGINHO
IVAN
SINVAL
THIAGO
EMANUEL
MILTINHO
MILTON R
MICHEL
RODRIGO
MANU

COLEIRO 04/12/2022

Cidade
NIT
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA

10/15 min
0/128
0/127
0/121
0/117
0/117
0/116
0/103
0/98
0/98
0/97
0/90
0/90
0/89
0/79
0/76

CCPCAR - Angra dos Reis

Pontos
0
14
13
12
11
10
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